
Wednesday, July 30
Weather Forecasts from ZBs, 2ZC: District, 7.30a.m., 1.0, 9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.31-a.m.,
Dominion, 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m. 2XB: Dist., 9.30 p.m.
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I ZB 1070aoe m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session8.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10, 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Ellen Dodd
10.30 My Hidden Heart
10.46 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Factory Favourites
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12, 0 Lunchtime Music
2. Op.m. Hold Back Tomorrow
2.15 Les Paul
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina)
3. 0 The Fazeley Affair
3.30 Music Album
3.45 Piano Time
4.0 The Easy Riders
4.15 Talking Shop with Shone
4.30 Hill Billies
4.45 Variety on Record

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 While You Dine
7.0 £64 Hundred Question
7.30 This is New Zealand
8.0 Around the World in 80 Days
8.30 Outlaw
8. 0 Richard Diamond
9.30 Juke Box Wednesday Night
10. O Story of a Star (Debbie Reynolds)
10.30 Stand by for Crime
11. 0 Music for Moderns
12. 0 Close down

AUCKLAND
I YD 1250 ke. 240 m.
5. O p.m. Les Baxter’s Orchestra
5.30 Latest on Long Play
6. 0 Let’s Look Back
6.15 Franz Winkler’s Trio
6.30 Light and Bright
7. @ Listeners’ Requests
10. °0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

| XH 1310 -asseggaibaae™ m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
E Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)10. The Chairman is a Lady |10.15 My Hidden Heart
10.30 Life of Mary Sothern
10.45 We Love and Learn
Musical Mailbox (Te Awamutu)
p.m. Report from Ruakura (John
Gerring)
A Woman in Love
Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe)
-10, The Reluctant Farmer
The Girl from NowhereAdventures of Rocky Starr
The Silver Spur
EVENING PROGRAMME
Light Dinner Music
64 Hundred QuestionLife with Dexter
Around the World in 80 Days
A Woman Confesses
Richard Diamond
The Gokien Cobweb
Close down

HAWKES BAY
ZC 1280 ke. 234 m,
a.m. Breakfast Session
Schooi Bell: Hello, Children
Shopping Reporter (Kathleen Har-
Doctor Paul
Second Fiddle
My Hidden HeartAlias Jane Morgan
Havelock North Half Hour
Paul Sparr and his Orchestra
Calling Waipukurau
p.m. The Life of Mary SothernWomen’s Hour (Valerie Austin)
.0, They Walked with Destiny
Ma Pepper
Rick O’Shea
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Rosemary Clooney and Jose FerrerFrankie Carle (piano)
The 64 Hundred Question
Story of a Star (Debbie Reynolds)Calling the Tune (final broadcast)
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8. 0
8.30
9. 0
10. 0
10.30
11. 0

Around the World in 80 Days
The Clock
Richard Diamond
Philip Marlowe Investigates
Spinning the Discs
Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.30
sen)
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1.30 p.
2. 0
2.30
3.0
4.20
5.45
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Good Morning RequestsPeter and Paula
Inspector West
My Hidden Heart
Lone Journey
Shopping Reporter (Myra Morten-
Lunch Music
m. The Man | Married
Hold Back Tomorrow
Women’s Hour (Robin King)The Chairman is a LadyMusic from ScotlandPutiki Maori Choir
EVENING PROGRAMME
Ricardo Santos and hig Orchestra
Calling the Tune
Popular VocalistsThe Silver Spur
Shadow Rock
Around the World in 80 DaysThe Name is Shane
Richard Diamond
Stranger in Paradise
Close down
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Stock Market Report
Orchestral Interlude
Ivor Moreton and Dave Kaye
Story of a Star (Russ Hamilton)The Name is Shane
Campbell’s Kingdom
Light Music
Joni James
The Accused
Sweet and Low
Ciose down

RIB chic5) tek6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15
9. 0
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
41.30
12. 0

Railway NoticesAunt Daisy’s Morning SessianDoctor Paul
Music While You Work
My Hidden Heart
Portia Faces Life
Shopping Reporter (Morva)Lunch Hour Tunes

2. Op.m. Hold Back Tomorrow
2.30 Women’s Hour (Doreen): Garden-
ing Talk, by Ngita Woodhouse; 3.0, The
Beans |Afternoon Variety
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Columbus Music RoomZi The 64 Hundred Question
7.30 This js New Zealand (Douglas
Cresswell)8. 0 Around the World in 80 Days8.30 The Clock
9. O Richard Diamond
10. 0 Wednesday Night Club
10.30 Stand by for Crime
11.
$
Willis Street Session12. Close dawn
WELLINGTON2YD 1130 ke. 265 m.

7. Op.m. Accent on Rhythm
7.30 Heritage Hall
8. 0 " Premiere
8.30: Ethel Smith (organ)
9. O Hits from the Films
9.30 Dean Martin (vocal)
9.46 Supper Dance10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down
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1100 ke. 273 m.
0 am. Good Morning TunesBreakfast Club (Happi Hilt)Schoo! Bell
Aunt Daisy’s Morning SessionDoctor—Ma Peppe
My Heart
Portia Faces Life

.|11,30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)12. 0 Luncheon Session
2. Op.m. Hold Back Tomorrow
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab)3.0, The Fazeley Affair3.30 Robert Stolz Concert5. 0 Stardust
5.15 Melodies of Maoriland

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Music for Wining and Dining
Qo The 64 Hundred Question
‘0 This is New Zealand0 Around the Worid in 80 Days30 The Renegade0 Richard Diamond
.30 Musical Mixture
+ Q@ Sing a Song of Paris
30 Stand By for Crime
Papanui Shoppers’ Session (JanetSooo
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11.30 Dancing on the Ceiling: Red Norvorio
12. 0 Close down

47B ae riaeeda cece! m..6. O a.m. Breakfast Session8.10 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy's Morning Session10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 This Man’s Family10.30 My Hidden Heart10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Hold Back Tomorrow
2.30 Women’s Hour (Patricia Coleman):Homemakers’ Quiz; 3.0, The FazeleyAffair
3.30 Concert Hall5.0 Stars of Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
The 64 Hundred Question
This is New Zealand
Song Parade
Around the World in 80 Days
Calling the Tune
Richard Diamond
Sporting Opinions0 Moments of Destiny30 Stand By for Crime

O Music for All
QO Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session8.10 Calling the Children9. OQ Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Girl from Nowhere10.30 My Hidden Heart10.45 The Search for Karen Hastings12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Hold Back Tomorrow2.30 Women’s Hour: 2.35, Homemakere?Quiz; 3.0, World at My Feet3.30 Melody Hour5. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Table Tunes
7. 0 64 Hundred Question7.30 Reach for the Sky8. 0 Around the World in 80 Days8.30 Scottish Country Dance Music8.45 Drama of Medicine
8. 0 Richard Diamond
9.32 Accent on Swing10.30 Tunes of the Day11. 0 Close down

LALOLI
3 in

TheonlyNupseryChairOf its kind in theWorld:

3 it's a
HIGh CHAIR

it'$ a
5 LOW CHAIR

and camode

it's a
ROCKER

SEVEN BRILLIANT FEATURES.
AutomaticLockingTray:2 AdjustableSeatingspace:3 FormicaTray,(anavallableextra:)4 Brightlycoloured transfers:5 Highglosslead-freeenamelfinlsh:6 Slmplefoldingstand:7 Wldesetnon-tiplegs:

LALOLI NURSERY FURNITURE FROM LEADINGFURNITURE STORES

SeeFREE BOOKLET Or, Krite LALOLIEROS. LTD GreatSouthRd;Penrose,Auckland


